
Reiknið dæmin og
litið myndina eftir

fyrirmælum.

Samlagning 1
8
2
3

10
9
7

gulur

ljós brúnn

blár

grár

rauður

svartur

8 + 2

1 + 1

5 + 2

6 + 1

5 + 5

6 + 3

8 + 1

7 + 2

7 + 3

4 + 5

4
+3

4 + 5
1 + 2

3 + 05 + 3

4 + 37 + 0 1 + 6



Reiknið dæmin og
litið myndina eftir

fyrirmælum.

Samlagning 2
6
7
8
9
11
12

ljós brúnn

appelsínugulur

grár

brúnn

rauður

svartur

4 + 51 0 + 1

4 + 7

8 + 3

8 + 4 7 + 5

6 + 6

4 + 4
9

+2

3 + 5

7 + 2
4

+ 3

3 + 3

3 + 5

7 + 5

2
+ 4

4+2

7 + 5

8 + 4
1 0 + 1

1 0 + 1

3
+ 5

2
+5

1 + 6



Reiknið dæmin og
litið myndina eftir

fyrirmælum.

Samlagning 3
6
9
10
11
12
13

gulur

grár

blár

grænn

rauður

svartur

8 + 4

9
+1

11
+ 2

6 + 3

5 + 4 6 + 3

6 + 61 0 + 2

9 + 3

1 0
+ 2

5 + 7
1 0 + 1

3 + 3

5 + 5

2 + 7

6
+ 62 + 4

6 + 5



Reiknið dæmin og
litið myndina eftir

fyrirmælum.

Frádráttur1
1
2
3
4
5
6

gulur

appelsínugulur

dökkblár

ljósblár

rauður

svartur

5 - 2

4 - 3 6
-4

1 0 - 5

5 - 1

7 - 3

9 - 3

1 0 - 8

8
- 6



Reiknið dæmin og
litið myndina eftir

fyrirmælum.

Frádráttur2
3
4
5
6
7
8

gulur

appelsínugulur

hvítur

grænn

rauður

svartur

5 - 1

7 - 4

9 - 3
9 - 1

1 0 - 3

7 - 2

1 0 - 2

8 - 1

9
- 3

6 - 2

8 - 0 1 0 - 2

1 1 - 3


